
 
 

 

 
BRACELET SCHEDULE – 2015 WORLD SERIES OF POKER EUROPE 

 

 
Spielbank Berlin Casino, Berlin, Germany: October 8 – 24, 2015 

 
 

Date Day Start 
Event 

# 
Tournament Buy-In 

10/8/2015 Thursday 2:00 PM 1 Six-Handed No-Limit Hold’em – Day 1 (3 Day Event) €2,200 

10/9/2015 Friday 10:00 AM 2 The Oktoberfest No-Limit Hold’em – Day 1 Flight A (5 Day Event) €550 

10/9/2015 Friday 7:00 PM 2 The Oktoberfest No-Limit Hold’em – Day 1 Flight B (5 Day Event) €550 

10/10/2015 Saturday 10:00 AM 2 The Oktoberfest No-Limit Hold’em – Day 1 Flight C (4 Day Event) €550 

10/10/2015 Saturday 7:00 PM 2 The Oktoberfest No-Limit Hold’em – Day 1 Flight D (4 Day Event) €550 

10/11/2015 Sunday 4:00 PM 3 Eight-Handed Pot-Limit Omaha (3 Day Event)  €3,250 

10/12/2015 Monday 4:00 PM 4 Monster Stack No-Limit Hold’em – Day 1 (3 Day Event) €1,650 

10/13/2015 Tuesday 4:00 PM 5 Mixed Event – Day 1 (3 Day Event) €2,200 

10/14/2015 Wednesday 4:00 PM 6 No-Limit Hold’em – Day 1 (3 Day Event) €3,250 

10/15/2015 Thursday 4:00 PM 7 Pot Limit Omaha – Day 1 (3 Day Event)  €550 

10/16/2015 Friday 4:00 PM 8 Turbo No-Limit Hold’em w/Re-Entry – Flight 1A (3 Day Event) €1,100 

10/17/2015 Saturday 12:00 PM 8 Turbo No-Limit Hold’em w/Re-Entry – Flight 1B (2 Day Event) €1,100 

10/18/2015 Sunday 12:00 PM 9 WSOP Europe Main Event – No-Limit Hold’em – Flight 1A (7 day event) €10,450 

10/19/2015 Monday 12:00 PM 9 WSOP Europe Main Event – No-Limit Hold’em – Flight 1B (6 day event) €10,450 

10/21/2015 Wednesday 4:00 PM 10 High Roller No-Limit Hold’em – Day 1 (3 Day Event) €25,600 

10/22/2015 Thursday 12:00 PM 9 WSOP Europe Main Event – Day 4 (Play down to final table)  

10/23/2015 Friday 12:00 PM 10 High Roller No-Limit Hold’em – Final Table  

10/24/2015 Saturday 12:00 PM 9 WSOP Europe Main Event Championship – Final Table  

 
 

www.WSOP.com 
 
 

http://www.wsop.com/

